JINNO PUMP HAS BEEN ENGINEERED TO THE STRINGENT
INTERNATIONAL STANDARD JIS B8313
SINGLE STAGE END-SUCTION CENTRIFUGAL PUMP COUPLING TYPE
MODEL : CF2
  Applications
- Clean water supply in factories , condominiums , hotels , schools , hospitals , etc.
- Circulation of cold and/or hot water
-Water pressure boosting

- MODEL CFM2 runs Rising characteristic.
- So, surging doesn't occur.
 Explanation of Model
50 x 40 CFM 2 B 2.2
Motor Output ( kW)
Casing Flame No.
Pole No.
Pump Model
Discharge Bore (mm.)
Suction Bore (mm.)
 Specifications
 Standard Accessory
- Base Plate 1 set
- Fitting Flange 1 set
With Bolts,Nuts,Packings
Options
- Pressure Gauge With Valve
- Compound Gauge With Valve
- Air Vent 1 set
- 5 -
Liquid Fresh Water (0~80°C)
Re. NPSH See the Characteristic Chart
Max Suction Press ( 7 -   Pump Total Head:m
10
)x 0.98 Mpa
Revolution 3000 min-1 (Synchronous)
Structure
Impeller Closed
Shaft Sealing Mechanical Seal
Bearing Sealed Ball Bearing ( Motor Bearing )
Flange JIS 10k
Material
Casing Cast Iron (FC200)
Impeller Bronze (CAC406)
Shaft Stainless
Motor
Pole Nos 2
Electric Supply 3 Phase 380V. 50Hz.
Enclosure IP 54
Design Detail (50Hz.)
Output Volt Current Motor Speed Insulation
suction Discharge kw. V. ( A ) rpm. Class Drive End Non. Drive End
50 40 1.5 380 3.18 2820 F 6205ZZ 6205ZZ
50 40 2.2 380 4.6 2845 F 6205ZZ 6205ZZ
50 40 3.7 380 7.36 2865 F 6306ZZ 6306ZZ
Bearing
50X40 CFM2 B1.5
- 6 -
50X40 CFM2 B2.2
50X40 CFM2 C3.7
Bore mm. Model
50x40 CFM 2B 2.2
50x40 CFM 2C 3.7
50x40C
10
15
20
30
40
50
5
6
8
TO
TA
L
HE
AD
 (m
)
100 150 200 300 400 500 600 800
QUANTITY (l/min)
BORE